— Sep 7 2017 Around the Town Sounds

9 songs, 40.2 minutes, 251.7 MB

Name

1 Looking for Silver (Featuring Ben Sanders)
2 Viva Las Vegas

3 Down To Seeds And Stems Again

4 Guns & Money

5 How Do You Spell Love?

6 Richest One

7 Cheap Girl

8 IfIWere A Rich Man

9 Price To Pay

Time

5:45

4:52

4:00

447

3:54

5:59

3:35

4:34

2:51

Album

House Full of Pictures

Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Doc...

Seeds And Stems
Love, Guns & Money
Hot Number

Swim Away

Time Is On Our Side
21st Century Blues

Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]

Artist

Natalie Flowers

Shawn Colvin

Bill Kirchen & Too Much Fun
Bianca De Leon

Fabulous Thunderbirds

Toni Price

The Skunks

Van Wilks

Lucinda Williams
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