Sep 7 2017 Around the Town Sounds 9 songs, 40.2 minutes, 251.7 MB

Name	Time Album Artist	
1 Looking for Silver (Featuring Ben Sanders)	5:45 House Full of Pictures Natalie Flowers	
2 Viva Las Vegas	4:52 Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Doc Shawn Colvin	
3 Down To Seeds And Stems Again	4:00 Seeds And Stems Bill Kirchen & Too Mu	ich Fun
4 Guns & Money	4:47 Love, Guns & Money Bianca De Leon	
5 How Do You Spell Love?	3:54 Hot Number Fabulous Thunderbird	ls
6 Richest One	5:59 Swim Away Toni Price	
7 Cheap Girl	3:35 Time Is On Our Side The Skunks	
8 If I Were A Rich Man	4:34 21st Century Blues Van Wilks	
9 Price To Pay	2:51 Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1] Lucinda Williams	